COUNTY: JACKSON

111
112
115
221
236
238
332
339
423
424
441
444
445
446
447
448
451
453
454
484
541
561
611
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION

AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION

AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES
UTILITIES

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,965,187
$1,669,925
$1,370,944
$13,015,764
$416,056
$2,796,019
$18,535,878
$1,629,898
$1,725,027
$56,486,225
$7,970,329
$8,641,816
$10,717,969
$4,192,699
$27,721,162
$774,359
$276,864
$11,896,690
$540,551
$1,432,786
$1,804,224
$653,467
$1,099,047
$46,012,660
$479,113
$1,785,334
$7,255,478
$3,460,884
$2,077,159
$505,777
$4,320,435
$12,922,002

$256,151,728

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$30,588
$1,414
$100,723
$6,247,583
$50
$201,198
$1,702,631
$1,520,214
$644,259
$711,362
$1,767,422
$6,077,022
$2,940,491
$312,891
$2,961,871
$76,566
$269,101
$4,606,835
$273,886
$0
$241,068
$221,623
$102,220
$49,265
$450,803
$1,666,009
$6,074,897
$2,046,470
$273,939
$395,782
$2,040,748
$2,328,872

$46,337,803

SALES TAX

$1,988
$92
$6,545
$406,096
$3
$13,077
$110,673
$98,812
$41,879
$46,240
$114,880
$395,003
$218,984
$20,337
$192,523
$4,977
$18,289
$299,450
$17,802
$0
$15,670
$14,408
$6,645
$3,203
$31,203
$109, 885
$404,534
$133,021
$17,808
$33,912
$132,648
$151,380

$3,061,967

USE TAX

$11
$164
$2,095
$619

$0
$23,650
$23,366
$332
$15
$10,595
$195
$31,528
$24,101
$0

$607

$0

$91
$450
$380
$390
$2,161
$0

$0
$5,293
$0

$5,730
$4,624
$296
$751
$0
$4,346
$1,078

$142,868

TOTAL TAX

$1,999
$256
$8,640
$406,715
$3
$36,727
$134,039
$99,144
$41,894
$56,835
$115,075
$426,531
$243,085
$20,337
$193,130
$4,977
$18,380
$299,900
$18,182
$390
$17,831
$14,408
$6,645
$8,496
$31,203
$115,615
$409,158
$133,317
$18,559
$33,912
$136,994
$152,458

$3,204,835
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