MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: JACKSON

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION 112 AG -ANIMAL PRODUCTION 115 AG -SUPPORT ACTIVITIES 221 UTILITIES 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL 339 MFG -MISC 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 454 RETL SUPPORT SERVICES 611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,965,187 \$1,669,925 \$1,370,944 \$13,015,764 \$416,056 \$2,796,019 \$18,535,878 \$1,629,898 \$1,725,027 \$56,486,225 \$7,970,329 \$8,641,816 \$10,717,969 \$4,192,699 \$27,721,162 \$774,359 \$276,864 \$11,896,690 \$540,551 \$1,432,786 \$1,804,224 \$653,467 \$1,099,047 \$46,012,660 \$479,113 \$1,785,334	\$30,588 \$1,414 \$100,723 \$6,247,583 \$50 \$201,198 \$1,702,631 \$1,520,214 \$644,259 \$711,362 \$1,767,422 \$6,077,022 \$2,940,491 \$312,891 \$2,961,871 \$76,566 \$269,101 \$4,606,835 \$273,886 \$241,068 \$221,623 \$102,220 \$49,265 \$450,803 \$1,666,009	\$1,988 \$92 \$6,545 \$406,096 \$3 \$13,077 \$110,673 \$98,812 \$41,879 \$46,240 \$114,880 \$395,003 \$218,984 \$20,337 \$192,523 \$4,977 \$18,289 \$299,450 \$17,802 \$0 \$15,670 \$14,408 \$6,645 \$3,203 \$31,203 \$109,885	\$11 \$164 \$2,095 \$619 \$0 \$23,650 \$23,366 \$332 \$15 \$10,595 \$195 \$31,528 \$24,101 \$607 \$607 \$91 \$450 \$380 \$390 \$2,161 \$0 \$5,293 \$0 \$5,730	\$1,999 \$256 \$8,640 \$406,715 \$3 \$36,727 \$134,039 \$99,144 \$41,894 \$56,835 \$115,075 \$426,531 \$243,085 \$20,337 \$193,130 \$4,977 \$18,380 \$299,900 \$18,182 \$390 \$17,831 \$14,408 \$6,645 \$8,496 \$31,203 \$115,615	17 6 5 5 5 8 5 4 7 5 9 9 8 4 7 5 16 5 14 8 10 4 8 10 4 8 10 4 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 DEPSONAL LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$7,255,478 \$3,460,884 \$2,077,159	\$6,074,897 \$2,046,470 \$273,939	\$404,534 \$133,021 \$17,808	\$4,624 \$296 \$751	\$409,158 \$133,317 \$18 559	18 47 21
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$2,077,159 \$505,777 \$4,320,435 \$12,922,002	\$273,939 \$395,782 \$2,040,748 \$2,328,872	\$17,808 \$33,912 \$132,648 \$151,380	\$751 \$0 \$4,346 \$1,078	\$18,559 \$33,912 \$136,994 \$152,458	21 8 5 77
COUNTY TOTAL	\$256,151,728	\$46,337,803	\$3,061,967	\$1,078	\$3,204,835	428